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Panel Rivet, PA66, Natural, 1000/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

PR1M4

PR1

Natural (NA)

• Nylon material holds duct securely to panel
• Non-metallic rivet will not corrode; ensuring longevity

HellermannTyton panel rivets are one piece drive rivets that provide a fast, economic means of affixing wiring duct.
The rivet is inserted into a 3/16” pre-punched hole and the pin is driven into the base, thereby expanding the rivet legs
and locking the duct and sub-panel in place. The panel thickness (including the duct thickness) should be a
maximum of 3/16”.

Panel Rivet, PA66, Natural, 1000/pkg

Minimum Tensile Strength (imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (N)

Panel Thickness max. (imperial)

Panel Thickness max. (metric)

Panel Thickness min. (imperial)

Panel Thickness min. (metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (metric)

Diameter max. (imperial)

Diameter max. (metric)

107.0 lbs

478 N

0.28 "

7.00 mm

0.15 "

3.90 mm

0.2 "

5.0 mm

0.02 "

0.51 mm

Quantity per

Package Quantity (imperial)

Package Quantity

Carton Quantity

bag

1000

1000

1000

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Operating Temperature

ROHS Conformity

Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)

PA6

UL94 V2

-40 °F to +176 °F (-40 °C to +80 °C)

Yes

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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